
Date Chapter Topic
Thursday, September 12, 2019 Intro RCIA Faith Journey/Introductions

Thursday, September 19, 2019 1,2 Nature of God/Human Searching

Thursday, September 26, 2019 35,22 Prayer - New Beginning

Thursday, October 3, 2019 6,25 OT 1 : Pentateuch

Thursday, October 10, 2019 5,26 OT 2: Foundation of NT

Thursday, October 17, 2019 4,13 Covenant / Salvation

Thursday, October 24, 2019 12 Mary Our Blessed Mother

Thursday, October 31, 2019 10,11 Why Jesus Came

Thursday, November 7, 2019 3,23 New Testament Gospels

Thursday, November 14, 2019 7,24 New Testament Letters

Thursday, November 21, 2019 8 Advent (Begins 12-1-19) & Lit Yr

Thursday, November 28, 2019 Happy Thanksgiving
Thursday, December 5, 2019 Church Church Tour

Thursday, December 12, 2019 14 Liturgy of the Mass
Thursday, December 19, 2019 7 Birth of the Messiah

Thursday, December 26, 2019 Christmas Break
Thursday, January 2, 2020 9,14 Trinity and Paschal Mystery

Thursday, January 9, 2020 15,16 Sacraments/Baptism & Confirmation

Thursday, January 16, 2020 17 Sacraments/Eucharist

Thursday, January 23, 2020 31,32,34 Morality & Sin

Thursday, January 30, 2020 18,19 Sacraments/Healing

Thursday, February 6, 2020 20,21 Sacraments/Commitment

Thursday, February 13, 2020 22 Saints: We Are Called

Thursday, February 20,2020 33 Ash Wednesday (2-26-20) /Lent

Wednesday, Feb 26, 2020 Ash Wednesday
Thursday, February 27, 2020 5 Creed and Our Father

Thursday, March 5, 2020 36 Prayer Night/Rosary

Thursday, March 12, 2020 28 Faith

Thursday, March 19, 2020 30 Divine Mercy

Thursday, March 26, 2020 Conclusion What it Means to be Catholic

Thursday, April 2, 2020 27, 29 Holy Days of Easter

Wednesday, April 8, 2020 CHURCH Joint Practice for Vigil

Saturday, April 11, 2020 PAR CTR Vigil Mass
Sunday, April 12, 2020 Easter Sunday

Thursday, April 16, 2020 CLASSRM STM Ministries & Pot Luck Social

Legend:
RP: Ron Pabisz* 3 * Guest Presenter

LR: Lillian 8
JLS: Jim & Lucille 6

MB: Mykal 8
JG: Juan Grullon* 4 * Guest Presenter

MS: Mark Servilio* 3 * Guest Presenter

Total 32
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